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Beginning at 9 a. m.r7 Er?frMar: Iiis Date u vj Friday. Mavl4lk7 WJ I
i

; t Friday, May 14th
'And arrange to attend this sale.

Come early for while there's a plenty

for ally there is always a choice.

i uu ituic yuu ttv i rum me target
and fcesf selected stock of shoes k
the valley at prices that are posi
ly from 10 to 25 per cent below fa.

day's costs.

t -

WITHOUT BOASTING OR FEAR OF CONTRADICTION, WE CLAIM FOR THIS SALE THE GREATEST BENEFITS FOR OUR TH01&

'ANDS OF FRIENDS AND PATRONS OF ANY EVENT OF RECENT YEARS. HEREWITH WE HAVE QUOTED PRICES ON DEPENDABLE

SHOES THAT DEFY COMPETITION, A CHANCE TO SELECT SHOES FOR SPRING AND SUMMER'S WEAR FROM OUR IMMENSE AB

ENURE SI UCK Ur

Strictly High Grade Footwear for Men Women and Children

The Reputation of This Well Known Store Is Too Well Established Thruout the Willamette Valley

f3QII A I I I C MI
.4 ny way,' but when an occasion of this kini

presents itself f there is d two-fol- d reason as

savings worth while are offered.

I IS JVlUU fc-- 1 M-- l tills! UUIIllltlltt ll O U HM.fc'H

with the Majority of the People to Bay Their

Shoes at s
MtlHMMMMIMIM HtMMMMMtMMM

The Season's Latest
' '

I Ladies Brown Shoes Men's BromAn Economical Buy L, .

Choose from an assorted lot of black kid and patent SSL iC.9tn vj?. :: New brown calf vamp, cloth top shoes, Cuban or Louis I BrOgUeS
leather shoes, button. All sizes in the lot. Cuban and Mil- - t and 13 to 2. Our regular $5 shoe i heels laee Pointed toes, late lasts. Our regular $10 sellers Enjrijsh iast ri ace iates

Ladies black or brown oxfords.
All this season's styles, Hi or
Military heels. Long pointed
toes. All widths. Bought to fell

at $11.00, now ,

itary heels. These were regular $5.00 and $6.00 shoes.

$2.95
r i L i j 1 1 l

:

i

Children". Elk Shoes f Rzrl-- Drcc CAnc ! JO$7.95
Children's elk Blucher lace shoes . Ladie8 an kid black lace shoes, Cuban or Louis heels.

' A Snap At The Price
One lot Ladies' black kid shoes, lace or button, Cuban
military or Louis heels. All sizes in lot. Our regular

$6.00 and $7.00 values

sizes 8 2 and is to l. I All sizes and widths. A dressv shoe selHnir rpcrnlnrlv n'f
nn ' "Latest Style Pumps

to 11 l-- i,

always
for them

You have paid $5 Men's Oxfords$11.00, are now

$6.95$2.95 Men's Florsheim's Oxfords,$10.00 and $12.00 black kid flJO QK
mimes. Some with $3.50 buckles .

brown calf, English last. Reg
others plain high or military! ular $15.00,

f AfiW? Dr9f tew i $lL00y $12.00 and $13.00 Shoesheels, are pncea t

Ar J Hanan Shoes $4.95 $13.95
A rare bargain for women with small feet. Hanan black Fine soft mahogany calf dress SJM1irl uVinoa lana nt VmlAn email giVaq at1v TTinrVi rr Imu shoes. Sizes 11 1-- 2 to 2. Sold. i," T. oS.r; 1JUM"

heels. These are worth $12.00 and $15.00. Special regular at $6.00, are now I "cc,a ",c P at

$3.95 I $7.95$4.95 Men's' Pilgrims
. . .

Black Kid" and Calf, plain toe,

Bal and Blucher lace. Regular

Hiife Canvas
Oxfords

Ladies' white canvas oxfords
Hi or Low heels, covered heels.

Our regular $6.00 values
If 10.00UfnE SEASON L HERE F0R $7.95

$3.95

P AN OXFORm .Dayton LoggersWhite Kid Oxfords I
T Tiironf-PiV- o nnirs Men'8 DW- -

I ton Loggers. KeguiarWe a,rc Prepared as never before to Supply our Patrons with the Season's very Latest Sfyles' of and $12.00

Pumps and Oxfords. They come in Black and Mahogany Brownsy Military or Louis Heels, Longl $7.99

Ladies white kid oxfords, pencil
toe, Louis heels. Very classy.

Our regular $12.00 value

$8.95

Two-Ton- e Shoes
Pointed Toes, all Sizes and Widths to Triple "A". See Prices Herewith.

Youth s Dress Shoes i4sc For 77ies! Sioes
Dairy Sios

I; Twenty pairs Vv'ooden SolAll kid, high ton shoes, brown! Men's Elk Bals
varnn. Fieldniouse ton. Louis! Youth's black calf blucher lace Men's black or brown, blucher or bal, lace. All sizes and.... T n r i i ii i i mi a i iheel, this season s latest dress iwu pairs iiens orown eiK oai. ine most comiortaoie ' r5Chool or dress wear. last Our io ftA vr,v,,regUlal shoes- -W .nn.h..- - vInp $1fi 00 I tlrv weather shoe made. Cost nt the faotnrv nf nrpspnt. f ""if!"...10, ? ? f11-?- anV

Dairy Shoes, Diucner
Regular $5.00Sizes 11 to 2. Regular $4.50 elsewhere for less.$3.50. Will go during this sale at

$3.65 $3.95$7.95$10.95 $2.65
Bovs' Dress Shoes I Men's Dress ShoesOur Bsf Seller Shoes At 1-- 2 Price

Boys' black calf blucher lace Men s black and brown dress shoes. Blucher or bal lace.t Rubber Heel Dd)s
shoes, for school or ,dress wear. Lnglish or round toe. All sizes and widths. Our 1920 X

,

Sizes 2 1- -2 to 5 1-- 2. regular $5.00 ; styles and sold at $13.00 I Wednesdays Rubber Heels

QC Q QC: ' 1 HALF PRICE

Is an all kid brown button shoe Odd lot, broken lines, Men's black and brown calf shoes,
long pointed toe, Louis heel.X All sizes in the lot. S10.00 ami $12.00 values.
This season's latest dress shop, t (Tp f P"

Regular value $16.00 tDO.UO
! mm t ' WEDNtbi'A1-

$10.95 J Boys Calf Skin Shoes $14.00 and $15.00 Shoes for $9.95
U

Why Pay More?
f Built for service, nlack xalt strictly high grade dress shoes in black or brown bluch-- t WAWblucher lace. All sizes, 2 1-- 2 to t. X er or bal lace. Fro-lisl- , nr n XX Men's black calf blucher wide toe. All sizes

...) t.i. Onr rPirnlar $6.00 vahiP a ,.iT, '. j "L.." r '"".4" '"s BI1U mins..- ,.,..VUI IlUliU III M.VIV

lace shoes,
$10.00 sho

$6.95
. v.rt?jr mess snoe ior spring and Summer t Vf.

$3.9o
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